SERIES H1 One Piece
Howell 1-Piece Reduced Port
Ball Valve
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Stainless Steel Body
• Reduced Port Design, 1000 PSI
• Threaded Ends
• Blowout Proof Stem for Safety

0 200 400     600 ° F
         (-18) 93 204      316 ° C
HOW TO ORDER:
Series - Body - Ends - Seat - Size
H1 SS IP R - RPTFE *
T - PTFE
H1 1PC SS IP RPTFE RP BALL 1-1/2"
Sample Description and Part# :
H1-SS-IP-R-112
* RPTFE Seats are Standard
Head Office:
Phone: 888 HOWELLS (469-3557)
Fax: 866-469-3550
SERIES H1 One Piece
 Item  Part  For Stainless Steel Valve   Qty
1 Body ASTM A351 CF8M 1
2 Seat RPTFE 2
3 Ball ASTM A351 CF8M 1
4 Joint Gasket RPTFE 1
5 Body Insert ASTM A351 CF8M 1
6 Thrust Washer R-PTFE 1
7 Stem Packing R-PTFE 1
8 Washer 304 SS 2
9 Stem 316 SS 1
10 Spring Washer 304 SS 1
11 Stem Nut 304 SS 1
12 Handle 304 SS 1
13 Handle Grip Vinyl 1
14 Locking Device 304 SS 1
MATERIALS LIST:
SIZE D E H L W
1/4" 5 17 33.0 39 70
3/8" 7 21 36 44 80